Individual Best Times (All Time)

Georgina Tallon - (836229) - Potters Bar SC - 50 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
28.42
28.52
28.55
28.70
28.71
28.76
28.79
28.80
28.83
28.87
28.92
28.96
29.04
29.09
29.10
29.11
29.17
29.18
29.35
29.39
29.42
29.49
29.51
29.51
29.62

29.64
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Date

07/05/18
17/03/18
25/07/18
20/04/19
06/05/19
02/05/22
04/11/17
27/05/18
15/04/18
01/05/17
26/05/19
07/05/18
24/07/19
06/08/17
05/05/19
28/05/17
13/01/18
01/05/17
06/08/17
15/03/20
12/01/19
16/02/20
04/11117
13/03/22
02/05/22
14/01/17
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Meet

East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018
Harpenden Frantic Fifties 2018

British Summer Championships

Beckenham Easter International Open 2019

Swim England East Region Long Course Champs
SE East Region Long Course Championships 2022
East Region Winter Championships

London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open
Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2018

ASA East Long Course Championships

2019 London Swimming National Qualifier

East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018
British Summer Championships

Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)

Swim England East Region Long Course Champs
2017 London Swimming May Open Meet

City of Derby 17th LC Level 1 Licensed Open Meet
ASA East Long Course Championships

Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)

2020 Wycombe Long Course Premier Meet

City of Derby 17th Long Course Level 1 Open Meet
Speedo and BUCS Long Course Swimming Champs 2020
East Region Winter Championships

Putteridge SC Spring LC National Qualifier 2022
SE East Region Long Course Championships 2022

16th City of Derby Long Course Open Meet

Venue

Norwich
Luton
Sheffield
London
Inspire Luton
Norwich
Norwich
London
Luton
Luton
London
Norwich
Glasgow
Sheffield
Inspire Luton
London
Sheffield
Luton
Sheffield
Wycombe
Sheffield
Sheffield
Norwich
Luton
Norwich

Sheffield
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Club Swam Under

Potters Bar
Potters Bar
Potters Bar
Potters Bar
Potters Bar
Potters Bar
Potters Bar
Potters Bar
Potters Bar
Potters Bar
Potters Bar
Potters Bar
Potters Bar
Potters Bar
Potters Bar
Potters Bar
Potters Bar
Potters Bar
Potters Bar
Swansea Aq

Potters Bar

Potters Bar
Potters Bar
Potters Bar

Potters Bar
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30.52
30.80
30.85
31.47
32.03

32.29

Swims in Date Order

Time
28.76
29.62
29.51
29.39
29.49
29.04
28.92
28.71
29.10
28.70
29.42
28.55
28.80
28.42
28.96
28.83
28.52
29.17
28.79
29.51
29.09
29.35
29.11
29.18
28.87
29.77
29.64
30.52
30.85
31.47
30.80
32.03
32.29
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02/05/16
16/01/16
02/05/16
20/03/16
04/05/15
11/04/15

Date

02/05/22
02/05/22
13/03/22
15/03/20
16/02/20
24/07/19
26/05/19
06/05/19
05/05/19
20/04/19
12/01/19
25/07/18
27/05/18
07/05/18
07/05/18
15/04/18
17/03/18
13/01/18
04/11117
04/11/17
06/08/17
06/08/17
28/05/17
01/05/17
01/05/17
12/03/17
14/01/17
02/05/16
02/05/16
20/03/16
16/01/16
04/05/15
11/04/15
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ASA East Region Long Course Championships

City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet

ASA East Region Long Course Championships
Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier

ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1

Team Luton April Long Course Meet

Meet
SE East Region Long Course Championships 2022
SE East Region Long Course Championships 2022
Putteridge SC Spring LC National Qualifier 2022

2020 Wycombe Long Course Premier Meet

Speedo and BUCS Long Course Swimming Champs 2020

British Summer Championships

2019 London Swimming National Qualifier

Swim England East Region Long Course Champs
Swim England East Region Long Course Champs
Beckenham Easter International Open 2019

City of Derby 17th Long Course Level 1 Open Meet
British Summer Championships

London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open
East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018
East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018
Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2018
Harpenden Frantic Fifties 2018

City of Derby 17th LC Level 1 Licensed Open Meet
East Region Winter Championships

East Region Winter Championships

Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)

Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)

2017 London Swimming May Open Meet

ASA East Long Course Championships

ASA East Long Course Championships

Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet

16th City of Derby Long Course Open Meet

ASA East Region Long Course Championships
ASA East Region Long Course Championships
Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier

City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet

ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1

Team Luton April Long Course Meet
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Norwich
Sheffield
Norwich
Aldershot
Luton

Luton

Venue

Norwich
Norwich
Luton
Wycombe
Sheffield
Glasgow
London
Inspire Luton
Inspire Luton
London
Sheffield
Sheffield
London
Norwich
Norwich
Luton
Luton
Sheffield
Norwich
Norwich
Sheffield
Sheffield
London
Luton
Luton
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Sheffield
Norwich
Norwich
Aldershot
Sheffield
Luton

Luton
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Club Swam Under
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Potters Bar
Potters Bar
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